
長さ

太さ

太さ

太さ

太さ

太さ

真円度

真円度

真円度

真円度

真円度

曲がり

曲がり

-0mm+15.0mm

-0mm+2.5mm φ20～40

φ45～70

φ75

φ80～230

φ250～300

φ20～40

φ45～70

φ80～130

φ140～230

φ250～300

φ20～40

φ45～300

-0mm+3.5mm

-0mm+5.0mm

-0mm+7.0mm

-0mm+15.0mm

0.5mm

0.8mm

1.0mm

1.5mm

2.0mm

5mm以下

3mm以下

素材寸法公差

丸棒規格の場合

板材規格の場合

長さ

厚み

厚み

厚み

厚み

偏肉

偏肉

曲がり

曲がり

-0mm+15.0mm

-0mm+1.5mm t5～10

t12～25

t30～50

t50以上

t5～25

t30以上

t5～10

t12以上

-0mm+2.5mm

-0mm+3.5mm

-0mm+10％

0.8mm

1.0mm

3mm以下

2mm以下

※500mm×1000mm以外の製品は上記と寸法公差が異なります。


