

素材寸法公差

丸棒規格の場合

長さ	-0mm+15.0mm	
太さ	-0mm+2.5mm	ϕ 20~40
太さ	-0mm+3.5mm	ϕ 45~70
太さ	-0mm+5.0mm	ϕ 75
太さ	-0mm+7.0mm	ϕ 80~230
太さ	-0mm+15.0mm	ϕ 250~300
真円度	0.5mm	ϕ 20~40
真円度	0.8mm	ϕ 45~70
真円度	1.0mm	ϕ 80~130
真円度	1.5mm	ϕ 140~230
真円度	2.0mm	ϕ 250~300
曲がり	5mm以下	ϕ 20~40
曲がり	3mm以下	ϕ 45~300

板材規格の場合

長さ	-0mm+15.0mm	
厚み	-0mm+1.5mm	t5~10
厚み	-0mm+2.5mm	t12~25
厚み	-0mm+3.5mm	t30~50
厚み	-0mm+10%	t50以上
偏肉	0.8mm	t5~25
偏肉	1.0mm	t30以上
曲がり	3mm以下	t5~10
曲がり	2mm以下	t12以上

※500mm×1000mm以外の製品は上記と寸法公差が異なります。